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KILIM GEL F = &
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EnﬂunnMIG EEI- Mn“sn'ln GEL NON-SLIP WATERPROOF ENVIRONMENTALLY
G|FTBOX 843543062] 3_]0 RUBBER BASE SURFACE FRIENDLY MATERIAL
EXPORT CARTON: 8435430621327
PUP: €

DESCRIPTION PACKAGE CONTENTS
- Protect your wrist from injuries with KILIM GEL. - KILIM GEL
- Perfect for long time computer work and playing games.
LOGISTIC DATA
MRIN CHARACTERISTICS Dimensions (mm)
and weight (g)
- GEL filled w D H ]
- Protect your wrist from injuries - External box: 288 233 290 -
' - Package: 217 27 252 -
- Non-slip rubber base - Product: 250 215 25 -
- Smooth fabric for efficient mouse tracking
- Units per pallet: 550
- Waterproof surface - Units per box: 10
- Environmentally friendly material - Boxes per pallet: 55
- Boxes on base: 11
- Boxes in height: 5

www.ngs.eu
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KILIM GEL F = &
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EnﬂunnMIG EEI- Mn“sn'ln GEL NON-SLIP WATERPROOF ENVIRONMENTALLY
EMBALLAGE : 843543062] 3_]0 RUBBER BASE SURFACE FRIENDLY MATERIAL
BOITE EXTERNE : 8435430621327
PUP: €

DESCRIPTION CONTENU DE 'EMBALLAGE
- Protégez votre poignet des blessures avec KILIM GEL. - KILIM GEL
- Parfait pour travailler longtemps a l'ordinateur et jouer aux
Jeux vidéo. INFORMATIONS POUR LE TRANSPORT
. Dimensions (mm)
SPECIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES et poids (g)
w D H &

- Remplissage en GEL - Boite externe : 288 233 290 -
- Protége le poignet des blessures - Emballage: 217 27 252 -
- Base en caoutchouc antidérapante - Produit: 250 215 2> i
-Tissu lisse pour un mouvement efficace de la souris - Unités par pallet : 550
- Surface imperméable ) Uthes par boite : 10

- Boites par pallet : 55
- Matériau écologique - Boites sur la base : 11

- Boites en hauteur : 5

www.ngs.eu



WINGs

KILIM GEL

ERGONOMIC GEL MOUSEPAD

EMBALAJE: 8435430621310
CAJA EXTERNA: 8435430621327
PUP:__ ¢

- Protege tu mufeca de las lesiones con KILIM GEL.

- Perfecto para trabajar durante mucho tiempo con el
ordenador y jugar a videojuegos.

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS
- Relleno de GEL

- Protege tu muneca de lesiones
- Base de goma antideslizante
- Tejido suave para usar el ratén con eficacia

- Superficie impermeable

- Material respetuoso con el medio ambiente

www.ngs.eu
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GEL NON-SLIP WATERPROOF
RUBBER BASE SURFACE

CONTENIDO DEL EMBALAJE
- KILIM GEL

INFORMACION LOGISTICA

Dimensiones (mm)

y peso (g) W
- Caja externa: 288
- Embalaje: 217
- Producto: 250

- Unidades por pallet:
- Unidades por caja:

- Cajas por pallet:

- Cajas de base:

- Cajas de altura:

D H

233 290

27 252

215 25
550
10
55
11
5

ENVIRONMENTALLY
FRIENDLY MATERIAL




WINGs

KILIM GEL

ERGONOMIC GEL MOUSEPAD

PACCHETTO: 8435430621310
SCATOLA ESTERNA: 8435430621327

PUP._ €

DESCRIZIONE
- Proteggi il polso dalle lesioni con KILIM GEL.

- Perfetto per lavorare a lungo al computer e giocare.

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

- Riempimento in GEL

- Protegge il polso dalle lesioni

- Base in gomma antiscivolo

- Tessuto liscio per un efficiente movimento del mouse
- Superficie impermeabile

- Materiale ecologico

www.ngs.eu
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NON-SLIP
RUBBER BASE

CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE

- KILIM GEL

DATI LOGISTICI

Dimensioni (mm)
e peso (g)

- Scatola esterna:
- Imballaggio:
- Prodotto:

- Unita per pallet:

- Unita per scalota:

- Scalote per pallet:
- Scalote sulla base:
- Scalote in altezza:

288
217
250

233

215

550
10
55
11

WATERPROOF
SURFACE

ENVIRONMENTALLY
FRIENDLY MATERIAL
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KILIM GEL F = &
G 5
EnﬂunnMIG EEI- Mn“sn'ln GEL NON-SLIP WATERPROOF ENVIRONMENTALLY
EMBALAGEM 843543062] 3_]0 RUBBER BASE SURFACE FRIENDLY MATERIAL
CAIXA EXTERNA: 8435430621327
PUP: €

DESCRICRICAO CONTEUDO DA EMBALAGEM
- Proteja os seus pulsos de lesdes com KILIM GEL. - KILIM GEL
- Perfeito para longa horas a trabalhar e/ou a jogar no
computador. INFORMAGAO LOGISTICA
. . Dimensdes (mm)
CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS e peso (g)
. W D H i
- Enchimento de GEL - Caixa Externa: 288 233 290 -
- Proteje os seus pulsos de lesdes - Embalagem: 217 27 252 -
- Base de borracha antiderrapante - Produto: 250 215 25 i
- Tecido suave para seguimento eficiente do rato - Unidades por pallet: 550
SN . - Unidades por caixa: 10
- Superficie a prova de dgua )
- Caixas por pallet: 55
- Material ecolégico - Caixas na base: 11
- Caixas de altura: 5

www.ngs.eu



WINGs

KILIM GEL

ERGONOMIC GEL MOUSEPAD
PAKNING: 8435430621310
8435430621327

EKSTERN BOKS:
PUP:__¢€

- GEL-fylt

BESKRIVELSE
- Beskytt handleddet ditt mot skader med KILIM GEL.

- Beskytt handleddet ditt mot skader med KILIM GEL
- Antiglipp gummibase

- Glatt stoff for effektiv musesporing

- Vanntett overflate

- Miljgvennlig materiale

- Perfekt for lange ekter ved datmaskinen og for a spille spill.

www.ngs.eu
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PAKKENS INNHOLD
- KILIM GEL

LOGISTIKKDATA

Dimensjoner (mm)
og vekt (g)

- Ekstern boks:
- Pakning:
- Produkt:

- Enheter per palle:
- Enheter per boks:
- Bokser per palle:
- Bokser pa basen:
- Bokser i hgyde:

NON-SLIP
RUBBER BASE

288
217
250

233
27
215

550
10
55
11

WATERPROOF
SURFACE

252
25

ENVIRONMENTALLY
FRIENDLY MATERIAL
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KILIM GEL F = &
G 5
EnﬂunnMIG EEI- Mn“sn'ln GEL NON-SLIP WATERPROOF ENVIRONMENTALLY
PAKETT' 843543062] 3_]0 RUBBER BASE SURFACE FRIENDLY MATERIAL
ULKOINEN LAATIKKO: 8435430621327
PUP: €

KUVAUS PAKETIN SISALTO
- Suojaa ranteesi loukkaantumisilta KILIM GELill& -. - KILIM GEL
- Taydellinen pitkakestoiseen tietokonetyohon ja pelien
pelaamiseen. LOGISTISET TIEDOT
e Mitat (mm)
PRAOMINRISUUDET ja paino (g)
) _ w D H &
- GEL-tdytteinen -Ulkoinen laatikko: 288 233 290 .
- Suojaa ranteesi loukkaantumisilta - Paketti: 217 27 252 -
- Luistamaton kumipohja - Tuote: 250 215 25 )
- Siled kangas tehokkaaseen hiiriseurantaan - Yksikot per lava: 550
~Vedenpitava pinta - Yksikot per laatikko: 10
- Laatikot per lava: 55
- Ymparistoystavallinen materiaali - Laatikot pohjalla: 1
- Laatikot korkeus: 5

www.ngs.eu



WINGs

KILIM GEL

ERGONOMIC GEL MOUSEPAD
8435430621310
8435430621327

FORPACKNING:
EXTERN LADA:

PUP._ €

BESKRIUNING
- Skydda handleden fran skador med KILIM GEL.

- Perfekt for langvarigt datorarbete och spel.

HUVUDEGENSKAPER
- Fylld med GEL

- Skydda handleden fran skador

- Halkfri gummibas

- Smidigt tyg for effektiv mussparning
- Vattentat yta

- Miljévanligt material

www.ngs.eu
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NON-SLIP
RUBBER BASE

FORPACKNINGSINNEHALL
- KILIM GEL
LOGISTISKA DATA
Matt (mm)
och vikt (g)

W
- Extern lada: 288
- Forpackning: 217
- Produkt: 250
- Enheter per pall:

- Enheter per lada:

- Lador per pall:

- Lador pa underlag:
- Lddornas hojd:

233
27
215

550
10
55
11

WATERPROOF
SURFACE

290
252
25

ENVIRONMENTALLY
FRIENDLY MATERIAL




WINGs

KILIM GEL

ERGONOMIC GEL MOUSEPAD

PAKKE: 8435430621310
EKSTERN ASKE: 8435430621327
PUP:__ ¢

BESKRIVELSE
- Beskyt dit handled mod skader med KILIM GEL.

- Perfekt til lang tid computer arbejde og spille spil.

PRIMARE EGENSKABER

- GEL fyldt

- Beskyt dit handled mod skader
- Skridsikker gummibund

- Glat stof til effektiv musesporing

-Vandteet overflade

- Miljgvenligt materiale

www.ngs.eu
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PAKKENS INDHOLD
- KILIM GEL

NON-SLIP
RUBBER BASE

LOGISTISKE OPLYSNINGER

Mal (mm)
og vaegt (g)

- Ekstern aeske:
- Pakke:
- Produkt:

- Enheder per palle:
- Enheder per kasse:
- Kasser per palle:

- Kasser pa bunden:
- Kasser i hgjde:

288
217
250

233
27
215

550
10
55
11

WATERPROOF
SURFACE

290
252
25

ENVIRONMENTALLY
FRIENDLY MATERIAL
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